funds raised in connection with the Bridge Financing will be made available for Camrova's use immediately
upon closing.

The securities issued in connection with the Bridge Financing will be subject to a hold period expiring four
months and one day from the date of issuance of such securities. Members of the board of directors of
Camrova may participate in the Bridge Financing.

Concurrent Financing

In connection with the Proposed Acquisition, although the terms have not yet been finalized, Camrova
intends to conduct an equity private placement to raise aggregate gross proceeds of up to CDN $9 million
(the "Concurrent Financing") at a price of $0.26 per post-consolidated share, the net proceeds of which will
be used to develop the Slag Processing Project and for general working capital purposes.

Share Capitalization

Camrova currently has 21,795,093 issued and outstanding common shares (the "Camrova Shares"). In
connection with the proposed transactions, and immediately following the completion of such transactions,
Camrova will effect the Consolidation.

Assuming the completion of the Proposed Acquisition, the financings described herein and the
Consolidation, the following table sets forth the pro forma capitalization of Camrova:

Camrova Shares(1) Shares(2)

(%)
Shares(3)

 (%)
Held by current Camrova Shareholders 5,448,773 11.17
Held by Subscribers to Bridge Financing(4) 1,041,666 2.13
Held by Subscribers to Concurrent Financing(5) 34,615,385 70.94
Held by MAYG Shareholders(6) 7,692,308 15.76
Total 48,798,132 100.00 %

Notes

(1) Assumes the consolidation of Camrova's shares on a 4:1 basis.
(2) Does not take into account the exercise of issued and outstanding Camrova options and warrants.
(3) Expressed on a non-diluted basis and percentages are approximate due to rounding.
(4) Assumes 4,166,666 pre-consolidated shares are issued in the Bridge Financing at a price of CDN $0.06
per share (1,041,666 post-consolidated shares), resulting in gross proceeds of up to CDN $250,000.
(5) Assumes up to 34,615,385 post-consolidated shares (138,461,538 pre-consolidated shares) are issued
in the Concurrent Financing at a price of CDN $0.26 per post-consolidated share, resulting in gross proceeds